
MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII SECTII SPITAL

I.D.: 46129540

Data publicarii 04.05.20 Coduri CPV 44110000-4 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.241,11 RON - 2.241,11 RON

Descriere: RIGIPS - 50 * 16.39 = 819.50 NEGRESE 3.5 - 1 CT * 21.01 = 21.01 PIASURI - 1 CT * 21.008 = 21.01 DIBLU 6/40 - 200 * 0.084 = 16.80 BANDA ROST - 5 * 15.13 = 75.65 DIBLU 10/100 - 100 * 0.672 = 67.20 CD (4) - 45 * 7.143 = 321.44 UD (4) - 50 * 5.042 = 252.10 SPUMA - 1 * 19.33 = 19.33 NEGRESE 3.5 - 1CT * 29.41 = 29.41 NEGRESE 5.5 - 1 CT * 29.41 = 29.41 DISC - 3 * 5.88 = 17.64 DISC - 10 * 3.78 = 37.80 CUTTER - 1 * 4.20 = 4.20 POLICARBONAT TRANSPARENT - 12ML * 33.613 = 403.36 SURUB AUTOFORANT - 100 * 0.1428 = 14.28 BANDA - 1 * 8.40 = 8.40 SURUB MONTAJ
